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Tork Air Freshener Spray Dispenser

The Tork Air Freshener Spray Dispenser has excellent functionality in every detail, highly practical and easy to
maintain. A variety of scent refills lift the atmosphere of any washroom.

Refill indicator for better odour management

Quick refilling and long battery life for easy maintenance

Easy programming keeps air fresh 24 hours a day

Electronically controlled air freshening

Easily programmable according to individual specifications: 30, 60 or 90 days
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Tork Air Freshener Spray Dispenser

Product data System
Al
Width
9.7cm

Compaitible products
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236050 236056 236051

Tork Citrus Air Tork Mixed Pack Air Tork Tropical Fruit Air
Freshener Spray

Freshener Spray Freshener Spray

Shipping data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540355116
Packing material Carton
Pieces 1
380.2¢g
Height 180 mm
Length 66 mm
Width 100 mm
Net weight 2919
Volume 1.01 dm3
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Material
Plastic

Height
17.4cm
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236052
Tork Floral Air
Freshener Spray

Transport unit
(TRP)
7322540355123

Carton

6 (6 CON)
2.3 kg
192 mm
212 mm
212 mm
1.7 kg

1.19 dm3

Length
6 cm

Colour
White

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)
680 kg
1230 mm
1165 mm
1165 mm
261.9 kg

1669.39 dm3



